Murshidabad, west Bengal, plN-742123.

KEY DATES

Name of the work

I Erection of Substation electrical
I structures, installation of
equipment's, laying of power cables
nd other related electrical works

augmentation of Bhagwangola

Bid Guarantee /
EMD

Rs.'18,241.36/-
(Eighteen thousand
two hundred forty-

one rupees and

Estimated Amount

'7,29,6s4.23/- 
|

lakh twenty-nine
thousand six hundred
fifty-four rupees and
twenty-three paise)

Only

Completion Time
Name & Address
of the Concerned

Office

Within 60 (Sixty) Days from
receiving/accepting of formal